AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			BPA NO.	1. CONTINUET ID CODE			PAGE		
2. AMPROMENTATION PRO. MO. MO. MO. MO. MO. MO. MO. MO. MO. M	1 SPECTIVE DATE 12-30-2011		SEMETION PURCHASE REG. NO. S. PRO. NO. S. PRO. NO. S. PRO.				ECT NO.(I appli	2	
e. ISSUED SY COOK	3100	7. AD	MANUFERED BY (# other th		10)	X00e	100		
U.S. Ruclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-D1-B20M			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TMS-01-B10M						
Washington, DC 20555			Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESSO OF CONTRACTOR (Fig., sheet, county, State and ZIP Code)			(2) SA, AMENIONEDIT OF BOLICITATION NO.						
SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE					69, DATED (BSE/TEM 11)				
6220 CULEBRA RD					19A MODIFICATION OF CONT BIRC-41-09-011 BIRC				
SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166					109. DATED (SEE ITEM 15)				
COOR FACILITY CODE					X 04-30-2010				
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDM	ENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIC	NS				
13. THIS ITEM APPLE 13. THIS ITEM APPLE 17. MODIFIES TO OO A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ASOVE NUMBERS CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET PORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI	copies of the amendment of the E DESIGNATED FOR THE R the of this amendment you densities reference to the solicitures. 252A, Approp. No.: 252A, A	ent; (to solve solve to pton a 2012; 312 TION MO. /	by acknowledging resistation and emendment of OFFERS PRIOR or change an offer afree and this amendment, as 1-55-35-4-196, J. (2000, Obligation OFFERS OF CONTRACTS AS DESCRIBED IN THE CO.	C : 1	of the amendment on earnbers. FAILURE OF YOU THE HOUR AND DATE shoulded, such change managed prior to the oper \$1.15 \$0.00 DERS, \$144.	och copy SUR AC SPECII By be m	of the FIED MAY		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to sign this docume	nt enc	mum 1	copie	s to the issuing office.				
The purpose of this modification is to: for higher indirect cost rate anounts; (3) change the Technical Monitor from J. See page 2 for specific changes.	(2) extend the expire	usk c	rder ceiling and date from May	ount	: from \$147,989 to 2012 to September	\$165 30,	,819 to a 2012; end	iccount I	
tions so provided hards, of terms and conditions of the designaria reference 164, toning AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) R.B. Relimbuch Exceptive Director, Contracts	sed in Jean SA or 10A, as hereinfyre ofte	18A. N	make undergod and in his in MME AND TIPLE OF COURTS Science Pool Sciences Chiles, Mil	CTIN					
198. CONTINUCTOR/CEDENCY	18C. DATE SIGNED	1	TO TO A	T-	J. Karl	10	C. DYTE BIGHT	0	
(Republic of possess and surfaced to story)	12/30/2011	W /		14	1900 pp		1141	12	
MEN 7540-91-120-5070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE					STA60/ Prescrib	AND PORS	30 (REV. 10. - FAR (48 CFR)	10 10.20	

JAN 9 2012

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE



CONTINUATION PAGE

NRC-41-09-011 T013 M007

OPTIONAL FORM 347 COVER PAGE:

BLOCK 9: Insert the following Accounting and Appropriation Data:

"RFPA: FSM-12-032, B&R: 2012-55-35-4-198, JC: F1115, BOC: 252A, Appropriation No.: 31X0200, Obligated Amount: \$0"

BLOCK 17:

Total CPFF Amount: Delete "\$147,989" and replace with "\$165,819"
Period of Performance: Delete the expiration date of "May 28, 2012" and replace with "September 30,2012"
Technical Monitor: Delete "Jim Webb 301-415-6252" and replace with "Tanya Oxenberg 301-415-6142"

A.1 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUN 1988) ALTERNATE I (JUN 1991)

Delete sections (a) thru (d) in their entirety and replace with the following:

- "(a) The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance of this contract is \$165,819, of which the sum of \$153,691 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which \$12,128 represents the fixed fee.
- (b) There shall be no adjustment in the amount of the Contractor's fixed fee by reason of differences between any estimate of cost for performance of the work under this contract and the actual cost for performance of that work.
- (c) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$147,989, of which the sum of \$137,172 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which \$10,817 represents the fixed fee.
 - (d) It is estimated that the amount currently allotted will cover performance through June 30, 2012."

A.2 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

Change the expiration date from "January 6, 2012" to "September 30, 2012".